PLANNING AND PROJECT COMMITTEE MEETING

ST. TAMMANY LEVEE,
DRAINAGE AND CONSERVATION DISTRICT

t. Tammany
evee, Drainage and
onservation District

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 i
5:00 P.M.

Slidell City Auditorium,
2056 2nd Street,
Slidell, LA 70458

AGENDA

l. Welcome and Call to Order

. Roll Call

. Committee Discussion on Planning and Projects

a. List of Members of Planning and Projects Committee

b. Discussion on Stakeholder Meetings and Updates
i. Military Road — Site Visit

ii. Bayou Liberty

iii. Eden Isles — CPRA Resilience Study Update

c. Update on CPRA 2024 Annual Plan and Public Meeting Schedule

d. Update on the development of the St. Tammany Coastal Study

i. Discussion on stakeholder outreach schedule

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.

Town of Madisonville — Completed Nov. 2024

St Tammany Levee District — Mar. 20, 2024 (Regular Board
Meeting)

St. Tammany Parish Council — TBD
Mandeville City Council — TBD
Slidell City Council — TBD

ii. Discussion on Commissioner Leader for each stakeholder group

IV. Adjournment



